UNI-BRIGHT

Tilt 2 schwarz 2x11W - 2700K

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

2x11wW 230V

Referenz

Abmessungen
Hohe

Material

Farbe

LED

Lumen
Farbtemperatur
CRI
Abstrahlwinkel
IP

Energielabel

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

IP20 CCT2700K 2x720Ilm CRI90

TL29W0527

212 x 100 mm
103 mm
Aluminium
Mattschwarz
2 x Bridgelux LED
2x 720 Im
2700K

90

38°

IP20

F

Triac dimmbar

BTW BE 0431.540.033

90-350°
A

RPR Antwerpen, abteilung Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/de/kontakt#form

